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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA
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Comitato Provinciale MILANO CESANO M. | GARBAGNATE | NOVAM. |CONCOREZZO| VILLASANTA
06/04/2019 04/05/2019 11/05/2019 18/05/2019 26/05/2019
Societa [1] Cod. M+F TotM Tot.F M F M F M F M F M F
ATL. RICCARDI MILANO MI080 73 30 : 43 10 ¢ 1 0 14 3 5 2 5 5 8
ATL. CLUB VILLASANTA MI068 63 41 22 2 7 9 3 9 6 1 6
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO MI102 62 46 16 18 5 13 i 4 10 4 5 7 X 1
ATLETICA MENEGHINA MI770 59 26 33 12 9 5 7 5 4 1 4 3 9
5 CERCHI SEREGNO MIO87 48 30 18 8 4 8 5 8 5 6 4
ATL. BRESSO MI0T 41 17 24 2 5 6 1 6 3 5 3 7 3 6
FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD MI903 41 25 16 6 4 5 i 4 4 3 5 3 5 2
EUROATLETICA 2002 MI352 38 16 22 5 6 5 6 3 5 3 5
ATL. CONCOREZZO MI065 37 24 13 7 4 13 6 4 3
MILANO ATLETICA MI798 35 25 10 9 i 4 m 4 5 2
GEAS ATLETICA MIO76 34 12 22 4 | 5 P 7 3 4 3 6
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO MI077 34 16 18 7 9 1 4 5 4 3 1
LA FENICE MI759 33 13 20 5 4 8 7 8 X 2 % 2
RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD MI820 29 14 15 6 i 5 4 6 1 X 2 i 4 1 10X
ATL. CESANO MADERNO MI063 28 | 21 7 9 i 3 7 2 5 i 2
ATL. LIMBIATE MI392 28 12 16 4 1 4 3 3 3 4 2 | s
U.S. ATL. VEDANO MI0S4 27 12 15 4 4 4 5 4 i 6
POL. NOVATE MI211 26 15 I 2 12 5 2 3 2 2 i 2 3 i 3
ATLETICA DESIO ASD MI922 26 15 m 6 i 5 5 4 4 2 ’
ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO MI062 25 10 15 3 7 3 4 4 1 4
ATLETICA CINISELLO MIO75 24 9 15 1 5 3 5 3 3 2 1 2
ATL. SOVICO MI356 23 9 14 6 6 3 i s X 2 X b
ATLETICA MONZA MI7I0 22 16 6 3 1 3 i 2 6 o1 4 2
POL. CARUGATE MI094 21 6 15 5 2 8 4 7
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Provinciale MILANO

Societa [1]

AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE

ATL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO

SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO

SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
AICS ATL. BIASSONO

S.O.1. INVERUNO

ATLETICA ALBIATE

ATLETICA MELZO

ATL. GESSATE

AS.P.E.S. SSD RL

CENTRO SCHUSTER

C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.
U.S. A.CASATI ATL

ATL. MUGGIO®

@TLETICA MEDA 014
POLISPORTIVA CIRCOLO GIOVANILE
ATL. CERNUSCO

P.AR. CANEGRATE

NEW EVERGREEN

ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI
ATLETICA SEGRATE

Cod. M+F Tot.M Tot.F

MI3T
MI032
MI052
MI093

MI16
MI242
MI066
MI104
MI160
MI746
MI807
MI158
MI330
MI091
MI307
MI374
MI335
MI801
MI719
MI069

MI161
MIS91
MI618
MI877
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TROFEO FIDAL MILANO 2019

1" PROVA 2" PROVA 3" PROVA 4" PROVA 5" PROVA

CESANO M. | GARBAGNATE | NOVAM. |CONCOREZZO| VILLASANTA
06/04/2019 04/05/2019 11/05/2019 18/05/2019 26/05/2019
M F M F M F M F M F
' 5 i 3 5 | 2 ' 4 i 2
4 1 5 3 | 4 5 1 5
5 6 g 4 5
2 1 2 X 4 1 3 1 3 1
4 2 4 1 4 X 3 X
1 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 2 2
3 1 3 1 1 1 3 3
6 5 4 1
7 X 8 X
2 7 2 4
1 4 3 3 X 2 X o2
2 X 5 5 2 i X
4 2 7 X i
2 X 1 X 5 X 3 i1
3 1 2 | X 1 X | 4 i 7
1 4 1 2 1T i 3
3 2 1 2 1 1
4 1 2 i 3
1 X 4 1 2 X 5
3 4
1 5
6 X
3 1 2 X
1 X X 1 1 X 2 1
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DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Provinciale MILANO

Societa [1] Cod. M+F TotM TotF M

49 |DAINI CARATE BRIANZA MIO9S S 4 1
50 |U.S. SVITTORE O. 1906 MI215 4 2 2 2 2

S0 |U.S. SANGIORGESE Mi244 4 4 0 ’ 4 X

S0 |ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA MI60? 4 0 4 X 1 X 1 X 1 X 1
53 |ATL. LEGNANO MI060 3 2 1 2 1

53 INUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO MI212 3 2 1 2 1

S5 |ATL. AGRATE MI162 2 2 0 2 X

56 |ATL. 99 VITTUONE MI360 1 1 0 1 X




